6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 16:00.

SOBOTA
Gr.A7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(46) FLOREK Natalia
1 1:50.137 +7.193 16:06:00.119
2 1:47.132 +4.188 16:07:47.251
3 1:45.339 +2.395 16:09:32.590
4 1:44.782 +1.838 16:11:17.372
5 1:43.604 +0.660 16:13:00.976
6 1:44.757 +1.813 16:14:45.733
7 1:42.944 - 16:16:28.677
8 1:43.489 +0.545 16:18:12.166
p9 2:01.247 +18.303 16:20:13.413
(62) DOBLER Steffen
1 1:44.034 +0.827 16:05:55.587
2 1:43.207 - 16:07:38.794
3 1:43.369 +0.162 16:09:22.163
4 1:43.583 +0.376 16:11:05.746
5 1:44.385 +1.178 16:12:50.131
p6 1:57.329 +14.122 16:14:47.460
(115) STEINBECK Christoph
1 1:47.076 +2.405 16:06:15.908
2 1:52.619 +7.948 16:08:08.527
p3 1:57.319 +12.648 16:10:05.846
4 2:18.547 +33.876 16:12:24.393
5 1:45.226 +0.555 16:14:09.619
6 1:44.671 - 16:15:54.290
p7 1:52.826 +8.155 16:17:47.116
(61) BEUCHEL Arnd
pl 1:56.206 +11.338 16:08:11.835
2 2:00.395 +15.527 16:10:12.230
3 1:45.385 +0.517 16:11:57.615
4 1:44.868 - 16:13:42.483
5 1:49.207 +4.339 16:15:31.690
p6 1:54.608 +9.740 16:17:26.298
(3) FALAT Piotr
1 1:45.342 +0.293 16:05:38.904
2 1:51.687 +6.638 16:07:30.591
3 1:47.487 +2.438 16:09:18.078
4 1:47.209 +2.160 16:11:05.287
5 1:45.796 +0.747 16:12:51.083
6 1:45.049 - 16:14:36.132
7 1:45.271 +0.222 16:16:21.403
p8 2:01.336 +16.287 16:18:22.739
(9) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:48.972 +3.358 16:06:36.125
2 1:49.501 +3.887 16:08:25.626
3 1:46.674 +1.060 16:10:12.300
4 1:49.156 +3.542 16:12:01.456
5 1:45.614 - 16:13:47.070
6 1:46.002 +0.388 16:15:33.072
7 1:47.776 +2.162 16:17:20.848
p8 1:54.375 +8.761 16:19:15.223
(5) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:51.068 +4.643 16:06:38.102
2 1:48.349 +1.924 16:08:26.451
3 1:47.466 +1.041 16:10:13.917
4 1:46.632 +0.207 16:12:00.549
5 1:46.425 \ - 16:13:46.974
6 1:46.762 +0.337 16:15:33.736
7 1:47.527 +1.102 16:17:21.263
p8 1:59.236 +12.811 16:19:20.499

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(60) STRZALKOWSKI Michat
1 1:58.000 +10.652 16:08:07.489
2 1:49.377 +2.029 16:09:56.866
3 1:48.707 +1.359 16:11:45.573
4 1:49.063 +1.715 16:13:34.636
5 1:47.348 - 16:15:21.984
pé 1:58.654 +11.306 16:17:20.638
(116) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:51.052 +2.972 16:06:37.883
2 1:50.540 +2.460 16:08:28.423
3 1:49.025 +0.945 16:10:17.448
4 1:49.517 +1.437 16:12:06.965
5 1:48.954 +0.874 16:13:55.919
6 1:48.842 +0.762 16:15:44.761
7 1:48.080 - 16:17:32.841
p8 2:31.366 +43.286 16:20:04.207
(20) DAUTARTAS Adomas
1 1:51.078 +2.827 16:05:59.880
2 1:51.694 +3.443 16:07:51.574
3 1:51.088 +2.837 16:09:42.662
4 1:48.251 - 16:11:30.913
5 1:49.422 +1.171 16:13:20.335
6 1:49.309 +1.058 16:15:09.644
p7 1:59.949 +11.698 16:17:09.593
(63) IDZIK Albert
1 1:52.489 +3.862 16:06:05.749
2 1:59.260 +10.633 16:08:05.009
3 1:49.738 +1.111 16:09:54.747
4 1:48.949 +0.322 16:11:43.696
5 1:50.455 +1.828 16:13:34.151
6 1:48.627 - 16:15:22.778
7 1:49.810 +1.183 16:17:12.588
p8 1:58.505 +9.878 16:19:11.093
(16) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:50.167 +1.432 16:05:49.937
2 1:51.827 +3.092 16:07:41.764
3 1:50.803 +2.068 16:09:32.567
4 1:50.046 +1.311 16:11:22.613
5 1:49.552 +0.817 16:13:12.165
6 1:49.110 +0.375 16:15:01.275
7 1:49.858 +1.123 16:16:51.133
8 1:48.735 - 16:18:39.868
o] 2:44.609 +55.874 16:21:24.477
(104) X X X
1 1:51.548 +2.680 16:06:32.657
2 1:50.512 +1.644 16:08:23.169
3 1:48.868 - 16:10:12.037
4 1:49.057 +0.189 16:12:01.094
5 1:49.256 +0.388 16:13:50.350
p6 1:59.202 +10.334 16:15:49.552
(1) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 1:50.472 +1.491 16:06:00.773
2 1:51.340 +2.359 16:07:52.113
3 1:49.379 +0.398 16:09:41.492
4 1:49.225 +0.244 16:11:30.717
5 1:48.981 - 16:13:19.698
6 1:49.772 +0.791 16:15:09.470
p7 2:44.737 +55.756 16:17:54.207

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(65) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 1:52.452 +3.016 16:06:06.817
2 1:59.084 +9.648 16:08:05.901
3 1:50.603 +1.167 16:09:56.504
4 1:51.358 +1.922 16:11:47.862
5 1:50.966 +1.530 16:13:38.828
6 1:51.955 +2.519 16:15:30.783
7 1:49.436 - 16:17:20.219
p8 2:09.004 +19.568 16:19:29.223
(94) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:54.922 +5.299 16:07:23.930
2 1:51.355 +1.732 16:09:15.285
3 1:51.726 +2.103 16:11:07.011
4 1:51.665 +2.042 16:12:58.676
5 1:51.624 +2.001 16:14:50.300
6 1:52.237 +2.614 16:16:42.537
7 1:49.623 - 16:18:32.160
p8 2:05.105 +15.482 16:20:37.265
(107) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 1:53.675 +3.544 16:06:07.799
2 1:59.749 +9.618 16:08:07.548
3 1:52.217 +2.086 16:09:59.765
4 1:50.131 - 16:11:49.896
5 1:50.139 +0.008 16:13:40.035
6 1:52.512 +2.381 16:15:32.547
7 1:51.875 +1.744 16:17:24.422
p8 2:05.152 +15.021 16:19:29.574
(11) KONDRAT Piotr
1 1:53.462 +3.315 16:06:08.212
2 1:59.410 +9.263 16:08:07.622
3 1:51.012 +0.865 16:09:58.634
4 1:50.350 +0.203 16:11:48.984
5 1:50.147 - 16:13:39.131
6 1:52.437 +2.290 16:15:31.568
p7 2:03.126 +12.979 16:17:34.694
(15) SZADKOWSKI Jacek
1 1:52.788 +2.192 16:06:05.659
2 1:58.699 +8.103 16:08:04.358
3 1:51.821 +1.225 16:09:56.179
4 1:50.596 - 16:11:46.775
5 1:51.789 +1.193 16:13:38.564
p6 2:10.278 +19.682 16:15:48.842
(68) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:05.242 +14.163 16:07:07.916
2 2:01.555 +10.476 16:09:09.471
3 2:27.609 +36.530 16:11:37.080
4 2:00.135 +9.056 16:13:37.215
5 1:53.523 +2.444 16:15:30.738
6 1:51.079 - 16:17:21.817
p7 1:59.840 +8.761 16:19:21.657
(110) LANGE Daniel
1 1:52.933 +1.268 16:07:21.446
2 1:51.786 +0.121 16:09:13.232
3 1:52.949 +1.284 16:11:06.181
4 1:52.090 +0.425 16:12:58.271
5 1:51.665 - 16:14:49.936
6 1:52.225 +0.560 16:16:42.161
7 1:52.661 +0.996 16:18:34.822
p8 2:05.257 +13.592 16:20:40.079
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WYKONANIE
TOMEX
tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/2



B W

6 Edycja SPEED DAY

/
SOBOTA Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
Gr.A7 2012-07-21 16:00.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(45) KLOSOWSKIT Bogumit
1 2:03.683 +2.153 16:06:23.905
2 2:04.686 +3.156 16:08:28.591
3 2:02.173 +0.643 16:10:30.764
4 2:01.530 - 16:12:32.294
p5 2:15.717 +14.187 16:14:48.011

Wydrukowano: 2012-07-21 16:21:37 Licencjonowane TOMEX
WYKONANIE Orbits 3
TOMEX www.amb-it.com
tomexpn@wp.pl www.mylaps.com

Strona 2/2



